SPECIFICATIONS
ID: 48.06.085.09
Prolink PRO3000SFCU-4U21 3000VA Offline UPS with METAl Body
Regular Price 25,720
Special Price 23,800
General
  Brand Prolink
  Model Prolink PRO3000SFCU-4U21
  Type Offline UPS
Technical Info
  Volt Ampere (VA) 3000V
  Input Voltage (V) 170-280VAC +/- 5%
  Output Voltage (V) 230VAC +12% -14%
  Frequency (Hz - KHz) 50Hz/60Hz (Auto-sensing)
  Load Capacity 2100W
  Transfer Rate 2-6ms Typical
  LED Display No
  Offline Charging Yes
Battery Info
  Battery Type 4 pcs with 12V & 10Ah
  Back up time Up to 15 Minutes
  Operating Temperature 0 Degree C - 40 Degree C
  Operating Humidity 0 - 90%
Main Features
  Fuse No
  Stabilizer Unmentioned
  Phase Single + GND
  Noise Level 40dB
11/12/2025, 06:10 am
IDB BHABAN - DHAKA 123/5 BCS Computer City, IDB Bhaban, Dhaka 1207, Tel +88 0960 444 2121 BANANI - DHAKA 41 Kamal Ataturk Avenue, Banani, Dhaka
1213, Tel +88 017 55 513 933 UTTARA - DHAKA 36 Sonargaon Janapath, Sector 9, Dhaka 1230, Tel +88 017 55 513 930 MULTIPLAN CENTRE-1, DHAKA Ground
Floor, Shop 141, Multiplan Centre, Dhaka 1205, Tel +88 017 55 513 971  MULTIPLAN CENTRE-2, DHAKA Level 4, Shop 401, Multiplan Centre, Dhaka 1205, Tel +88
017 55 513 981  MULTIPLAN CENTRE-3, DHAKA Level 4, Shop 430, Multiplan Centre, Dhaka 1205, Tel +88 017 55 554 947  Shantinagar - DHAKA Level 4, Shop
441, Eastern Plus, Dhaka 1217, Tel +88 017 55 513 984 Agrabad - Chattogram 472 Sheikh Mujib Road, Chowmuhani, Chattogram, Tel +88 017 55 554 930 GEC
Circle - Chattogram 428 Yunusco City Center, Chattogram, Tel +88 017 55 513 953 RAJSHAHI Jamal Super Market 96 Saheb Bazar, Tel +88 017 55 513 961
Bogura 845/936 College Road, Kalitola, Tel +88 017 55 513 948 Khulna Naushin Tower 11 KDA Avenue, Tel +88 017 55 554 923 RANGPUR 624 Asha Centre, GL
Roy Road, Tel +88 017 555 13 941 Barishal 125 Sadar Road, Kakolimor, Tel +88 017 55 513 945 MYMENSINGH 11 C.K Ghosh Road, Tel +88 017 55 513 954
Ryans reserves right to change information including price any time.